
6" 
8" 
10" 
12" 
14" 
1/4 
1/2

serves 4-6
serves 8-12
serves 12-14
serves 25-30
serves 40-50
sheet serves 20-25
sheet serves 40-50

quiches

tarts

pies

mini pastry trays

cookie platters

dobos torta

specialty cakes

frosted cakes (3 layers of cake filled with buttercream frosting) 

$30
$40
$60
$95
$145
$55
$125

6" 
8" 
10" 
12" 
14" 
1/4 
1/2

6" 
8" 
10" 
12" 

$35
$45
$65
$100
$155
$70
$145

$45
$55
$75
$135

$49.95
$79.95
$24.95

$10
$17.95

Cranberry orange
Pumpkin streusel

Apple, walnut, cinnamon
Ginger molasses

Banana
Lemon

Lemon blueberry

$49.95
$79.95

vanilla raspberry
strawberries ‘n cream

chocolate ganache
lemon blueberry

coconut raspberry
coconut lemon

coconut  mango
chocolate coconut
Chocolate mousse

Chocolate Nutella 

vanilla
chocolate
red velvet 

german chocolate
italian rum

Hummingbird 
pineapple upside down

pumpkin
russian cream

sacher
stefania

triple berry chantili
Chocolate raspberry 

Black Forest

walnut
Lemon raspberry 

fresh fruit
whoopie pie
ding dong
pistachio
almond

sicilian orange
banana nut

Caribbean rum 
Hungarian rum (puncs torta)

lemon
coconut

marble

your choice of tiramisu, cannoli, cheesecake carrot, mini cupcakes, brownie

Apple $28
Cran apple $28

Triple berry $28
Key lime $26

Blueberry pie $28

Chocolate mousse $28
Pumpkin $25

Bourbon Pecan $29
Coconut cream $28
Lemon meringue $28

Apple $25
Pear $25
Plum $25

Blueberry $25
Triple Berry $25

Raspberry Almond $25

serves 4-6
serves 8-12
serves 12-14
serves 25-30
serves 40-50
sheet serves 20-25
sheet serves 40-50

serves 4-6
serves 8-12
serves 12-14
serves 25-30

various quiches $25

Small
Large
One Dozen 

About 30-40 cookies
about 65 cookies
Assorted Cookie Box 

2 Dozen
4 Dozen 

Mini
Regular

tea breads


