#### FROSTED CAKES (3 LAYERS OF CAKE FILLED WITH BUTTERCREAM FROSTING)

. . . . . . . . .

	VANILLA CHOCOLATE RED VELVET	LEMON COCONUT MARBLE	
6" —	SERVES 4-6		\$30
8" —	SERVES 8-12		\$40
10"	SERVES 12-14		\$60
12"	SERVES 25-30		\$95
14"	SERVES 40-50		\$145
1/4	Sheet serves 20-25		\$55
1/2	Sheet serves 40-50		\$125

#### SPECIALTY CAKES

VANILLA RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRIES 'N CREAM
CHOCOLATE GANACHE
LEMON BLUEBERRY
COCONUT RASPBERRY
COCONUT LEMON
COCONUT MANGO
CHOCOLATE COCONUT
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CHOCOLATE NUTELLA

GERMAN CHOCOLATE
ITALIAN RUM
HUMMINGBIRD
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN
PUMPKIN
RUSSIAN CREAM
SACHER
STEFANIA
TRIPLE BERRY CHANTILI
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
BLACK FOREST

WALNUT
LEMON RASPBERRY
FRESH FRUIT
WHOOPIE PIE
DING DONG
PISTACHIO
ALMOND
SICILIAN ORANGE
BANANA NUT
CARIBBEAN RUM
HUNGARIAN RUM (PUNCS TORTA)

6"	SERVES 4-6	\$35
8" —	SERVES 8-12	\$45
10"	SERVES 12-14	\$65
12"	Serves 25-30	\$100
14"———	SERVES 40-50	\$155
1/4	sheet serves 20-25	\$70
1/2	Sheet serves 40-50	\$145

#### DOBOS TORTA

6"	SERVES 4-6	\$45
8"	SERVES 8-12	\$55
O		
10"	SERVES 12-14	\$75
12"	Serves 25-30	\$135

# COOKIE PLATTERS

Small	About 30-40 cookies	\$49.95
Large	ABOUT 65 COOKIES	_ \$79.95
One Dozen	Assorted Cookie Box	\$24.95

## MINI PASTRY TRAYS

YOUR CHOICE OF TIRAMISU, CANNOLI, CHEESECAKE CARROT, MINI CUPCAKES, BROWNIE

2 Dozen	\$49.95
4 Dozen —	\$79.95

# TEA BREADS

BANANA LEMON LEMON BLUEBERRY CRANBERRY ORANGE
PUMPKIN STREUSEL
APPLE, WALNUT, CINNAMON
GINGER MOLASSES

MINI	\$10
REGULAR	\$17.95

### PIES

APPLE \$28
CRAN APPLE \$28
TRIPLE BERRY \$28
KEY LIME \$26
BLUEBERRY PIE \$28

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE \$28
PUMPKIN \$25
BOURBON PECAN \$29
COCONUT CREAM \$28
LEMON MERINGUE \$28

#### TARTS

APPLE \$25
PEAR \$25
PLUM \$25

BLUEBERRY \$25 TRIPLE BERRY \$25 RASPBERRY ALMOND \$25

## QUICHES

VARIOUS QUICHES \$25